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SKK Vrchlabí
Pořadí na turnaji:

	1.
	SKK Náchod
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Kováčik Martin
	381
	221
	2
	602
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Majerová Kateřina
	373
	173
	7
	546
	
	
	
	

	
	Brožková Nina
	398
	214
	1
	612
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1152
	608
	10
	1760
	0
	7
	8
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	TJ Jiskra Hazlov
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Bulant Jaroslav
	387
	188
	5
	575
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Bína Jan
	385
	175
	6
	560
	
	
	
	

	
	Novák Matěj
	368
	226
	0
	594
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1140
	589
	11
	1729
	1
	3
	7
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Ryzák David
	373
	231
	4
	604
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Žoudlík Marek
	385
	179
	5
	564
	
	
	
	

	
	Plšek Marek
	372
	184
	7
	556
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1130
	2257
	16
	1724
	3
	6
	6
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	KK Kosmonosy
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Kovaříková Karolína
	391
	221
	5
	612
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Chlumská Tereza
	397
	169
	9
	566
	
	
	
	

	
	Vondráček Matěj
	370
	157
	12
	527
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1158
	547
	26
	1705
	3
	1
	5
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	SKK Jičín
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Bína Jan
	385
	220
	1
	605
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Morávková Marie
	367
	160
	5
	527
	
	
	
	

	
	Portyšová Nikol
	372
	178
	1
	550
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1124
	558
	7
	1682
	2
	2
	4
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	TJ Start Rychnov nad Kněžnou
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Abel Dan
	349
	175
	3
	524
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Stančík Matěj
	380
	211
	6
	591
	
	
	
	

	
	Urbánek David
	379
	184
	7
	563
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1108
	570
	16
	1678
	1
	8
	3
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	SKK Hořice
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Mazura Martin
	371
	179
	5
	550
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Nálevková Denisa
	349
	178
	4
	527
	
	
	
	

	
	Ruml Dominik
	397
	183
	5
	580
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1117
	540
	14
	1657
	0
	4
	2
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Rickwood Michal
	395
	183
	3
	578
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Kmoníček Jan
	373
	157
	4
	530
	
	
	
	

	
	Kmoníček Jiří
	369
	178
	3
	547
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1137
	518
	10
	1655
	2
	5
	1
	8


Celková tabulka:
body
průměr

1.
SKK Náchod 
15

1689,0


2.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
15

1663,5


3.
TJ Start Rychnov nad Kněžnou 
12

1653,0

4.
TJ Jiskra Hazlov
11

1660,0


5.
KK Kosmonosy 
9

1626,5

6.
TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 
8

1626,5


7.
SKK Jičín 
8

1623,5

8.
SKK Hořice
6

1627,0
Pozn.: Ve zpravodaji minulého kola jsem Náchodu chybně připsal dva body ze základní části.

TJ Centropen Dačice
Pořadí na turnaji:

	1.
	TJ Lokomotiva Valtice
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Musil Zdeněk
	389
	212
	2
	601
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Vařák Jan
	375
	190
	2
	565
	
	
	
	

	
	Herůfek Radim
	345
	184
	5
	529
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1109
	586
	9
	1695
	3
	5
	8
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	TJ Centropen Dačice
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Musel Vlastimil
	360
	146
	12
	506
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Brtník Josef
	367
	206
	0
	573
	
	
	
	

	
	Holec Mojmír
	374
	202
	1
	576
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1101
	654
	13
	1655
	3
	7
	7
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	TJ Loko České Budějovice
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Reban Tomáš
	368
	192
	4
	560
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Klojda Václav
	387
	198
	3
	585
	
	
	
	

	
	Kouba Tomáš
	347
	154
	8
	501
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1102
	544
	15
	1646
	1
	8
	6
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	TJ Spartak Pelhřimov
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Vytisková Štěpánka
	347
	176
	8
	523
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Kusiová Aneta
	374
	161
	10
	535
	
	
	
	

	
	Kovář Michal*
	368
	193
	9
	561
	
	
	
	

	
	*od 59. hodu Černušková Simona
	1089
	530
	27
	1619
	0
	4
	5
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	5.
	KK Lokomotiva Tábor
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Mihálová Zuzana
	373
	142
	10
	515
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Dvořáková Michaela
	380
	168
	7
	548
	
	
	
	

	
	Aujezdský Daniel
	350
	193
	3
	543
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1606
	503
	20
	1606
	2
	1
	4
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	TJ Valašské Meziříčí
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Švub Václav
	370
	172
	5
	542
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Topičová Natálie
	349
	172
	3
	521
	
	
	
	

	
	Šťastná Lucie
	358
	128
	11
	486
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1077
	472
	19
	1549
	1
	6
	3
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	SKK Dubňany
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Lačňák Petr*
	324
	142
	14
	466
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Podéšť Lukáš
	368
	162
	7
	530
	
	
	
	

	
	Novák Vojtěch
	341
	194
	1
	535
	
	
	
	

	
	*od 61. hodu Šeďa Tomáš
	1033
	498
	22
	1531
	2
	3
	2
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	TJ Sokol Mistřín
	plné
	dorážka
	chyby
	celkem
	body

	
	Fremuthová Denisa
	367
	119
	12
	486
	zákl. část
	1. turnaj
	2. turnaj
	celkem

	
	Hykšová Tereza
	343
	166
	8
	509
	
	
	
	

	
	Miškeříková Martina
	352
	147
	8
	499
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1062
	432
	28
	1494
	0
	2
	1
	3


Celková tabulka:
body
průměr

1.
TJ Centropen Dačice 
17

1647,5

2.
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice 
16

1639,0

3.
TJ Lokomotiva České Budějovice 
15

1645,0

4.
TJ Valašské Meziříčí 
10

1586,0

5.
TJ Spartak Pelhřimov
9

1594,0


6.
KK Lokomotiva Tábor 
7

1538,0

7.
SKK Dubňany 
7

1525,0

8.
TJ Sokol Mistřín 
3

1493,0
Finále
Postupující: 
SKK Náchod, TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov, TJ Start Rychnov nad Kněžnou, TJ Jiskra Hazlov, TJ Centropen Dačice, TJ Lokomotiva Valtice, TJ Lokomotiva České Budějovice, TJ Valašské Meziříčí
SKK Náchod
Rozhodčí

29.03.15
ne
10:00

Majer František, 





Dyntera Jaroslav
TJ Centropen Dačice
Rozhodčí

12.04.15
ne
10:00

Buček Miroslav,




Terbl Pavel
(
�





Č. 20/14-15


16. března 2015











Vedoucí soutěže: Mgr. Lukáš Hlavinka, Chelčického 56, Blansko 678 01, � � HYPERLINK "mailto:Lukas-bk@atlas.cz" �lukas.hlavinka@kuzelky.cz�, � 737 572 536
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